
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, DELHI SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS 
University of Delhi North Campus, Delhi 110007 

 
       TIME TABLE FOR SEMESTERS 4: 2021 (03 January – 25 May) 

Period MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

9:05-10:20 EC903 (AG) EC608 (SB) EC605 (SwS) EC702 (DV) EC608 (SB)  EC104 
(SoumS) 

10:20-11:35 EC409 (SurK) EC409 (SURK) EC101* (SAS) EC 602 (RS) EC 602 (RS) EC605 (SwS) 

11:40-12:55 EC406 (PJ) EC104 
(SoumS) 

 
EC408 (SK) 

EC 101* 
(SAS) 

 

EC408 (SK) EC803 (VG) 

01:50-03:05 EC902 (PG)  EC406 (PJ) EC904 (AK) EC609 (SG)  EC902 (PG)  EC301 
(VS/RP) 

03:05-04:20 EC904 (AK) EC609 (SG) EC903 (AG) Department 
Seminar 

Dept. Meeting  EC702 (DV) 

04:20-05.15 EC301 (VS/RP) EC803 (VG) RPE & Ph.D. 
Workshop 

Department 
Seminar 

Dept. Meeting 
 

 

* Open elective course 
 
Optional Courses: 
EC101 Mathematical Economics    Sudhir Shah (SAS) 
EC104 Game Theory II     Soumendu Sarkar (SoumS) 
EC301 Contemporary Issues in Historical Perspective Varun Das (VS) & Rohit Parasar (RP) 
EC406 Applied Consumption Analysis   Paramjit (PJ) 
EC408  Topics in Econometrics    Sunil Kanwar 
EC409 Applied Environmental Analysis   Surender Kumar (SurK) 
EC602 Public Economics II    Ram Singh (RS) 
EC605 Natural Resource Economics   Swati Saini (SwS) 
EC608 Economics of Regulation                                                   Sugata Bag (SB) 
EC609 Climate Change Economics    Shreekant Gupta (SG) 
EC702  Trade and Development    Dharamveer (DV) 
EC803 Topics in Industrial Economics   Vishruti Gupta (VG) 
EC902 Issues in Economic Systems and Institutions   Parikshit Ghosh (PG) 
EC904 Political Economics    Anirban Kar (AK) 
EC903 Economics of Discrimination   Anish Gupta (AG) 
RPE Research and Publication Ethics   Paramjit (PJ)/Dibyendu Maiti (DM) 
Notes:  

• Classes Begin: 3rd January 2022 

• Mid Semester Break : 17 Mar – 20 Mar 2022 

• Dispersal of classes/Prac exam/Preparation leave: 28 April – 08 May 2022 

• Theory exam begin: 09 May 2022 

• All lectures will be delivered on virtual or offline modes as per the university guideline on the date. Until further 

notice, all instructions, tutorials, lab sessions and internal assessments will be conducted online. Online platforms 

and links will be notified by the respective coordinators and tutors. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

          
(Head, Department of Economics) 

 



DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS, DELHI SCHOOL OF ECONOMICS 
University of Delhi North Campus, Delhi 110007 

 
DATE SHEET FOR M.A. (ECONOMICS) SEMESTER IV EXAMINATION 2022 

Day and Date     Course    Subject  

9th May, 2022    EC406  Applied Consumption Analysis 
Monday 
10th May, 2022   EC409  Applied Environmental Analysis   
Tuesday 
11th May, 2022   EC602  Public Economics II    
Wednesday 
12th May, 2022   EC101  Mathematical Economics  
Thursday 
13th May, 2022   EC608  Economics of Regulation     
Friday 
14th May, 2022   EC408  Topics of Econometrics     
Saturday 
15th May 2022   EC103  Game Theory II 
Sunday 
16th May, 2022   EC902  Issues in Economic Systems and Institutions 
Monday 
17th May, 2022   EC905  Political Economics 
Tuesday 
18th May 2022   EC301  Contemporary Issues in Historical Perspective 
Wednesday 
19th May 2022   EC609  Climate Change Economics 
Thursday  
20th May 2022   EC605  Natural Resource Economics 
Friday 
21st May 2022   EC702  Trade and Development 
Saturday 
22nd May 2022   EC903  Economics of Discrimination 
Sunday 
23rd May 2022   EC803  Topics in Industrial Economics 
Monday  
 
Note:  

• This is a tentative date-sheet  
• Semester IV exam dates are for both first-time students and repeaters. Course numbers prefixed with EC refer to 

the CBCS 2019 syllabus. Exams for repeaters of a course with the same course title (or, subject) will be held at 
the same time/day. 

• Mode of Exam: As per university latest guidelines.  
• Place of Examination: As per university latest guidelines.  
• Time of Commencement: 9:30 A.M. 
• Final marks including internal assessments must be submitted within two weeks from the completion of 

respective exams.  

 
(Head, Department of Economics) 


